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ETAPA CAMPOS DO JORDAO - SABADO 25/10

localhost/polesportivo/relatorio_customizado.php?id=151272

Rocky Mountain Games 2025 - 32 Etapa

Categoria: DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL FEMININO

Class NUMERO NOME

1 7
2 18
3 70
4 54
5 39
6 61
7 63
8 34
9 35

LUANNA MARILIA RODRIGUES PIMENTEL

TEIXEIRA
CRISTINA FONTANA FERNANDINO

TAIS BATIVA DOS SANTOS ROCHA

STEPHANIE MOREIRA DA SILVA

CAMILA MICHELI ALVES

JOSIANE VANONI PRESOTTO

BARBARA CRISTINA CARDOSO GOMES

CAROLINA JAGUSKI

PRISCILA DE ARAUJO JAGUSKI

CATEGORIA

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL

FEMININO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL

FEMININO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL

FEMININO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL

FEMININO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL

FEMININO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL

FEMININO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL

FEMININO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL

FEMININO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL

FEMININO

TEMPO

TOTAL

02:51:09.563

02:54:07.844

02:54:11.524

03:02:25.180

03:09:40.227

03:26:03.431

03:46:40.733

04:39:10.001

04:39:13.695

PLGOPIRTIlS

CRONOMETRAGEM

TRAIL MTB
00:53:25.989 01:57:43.574

00:56:54.979 01:57:12.865

01:05:42.812 01:48:28.712

00:55:30.960 02:06:54.220

01:02:32.993 02:07:07.234

01:04:02.010 02:22:01.421

01:07:11.202 02:39:29.531

01:06:39.639 03:32:30.362

01:09:53.878 03:29:19.817

Categoria: DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL MASCULINO

Class NUMERO NOME

1 13
2 6

3 72
4 69
5 28
6 48
7 9

8 45
9 40
10 27
1" 26
12 68

LUIGI CARVALHO CAPUTO

LOURENCO NUNES GOMES

EDERSON BARBOSA RODRIGUES

CAIO GABRIEL SANTOS RIBEIRO

MARCOS ANDRE KALABAIDE VAZ

ANDRE GUSTAVO PIZZINATO SANTOS

DANILO MIRANDA DO AMARAL

MARCELO MANTOVANI

RODRIGO ESPASA FERREIRA

LEONEL ATALIBA NUNES

DIOGO RIZZATO MARTINS

JOAO PAULO MAGNO

localhost/polesportivo/relatorio_customizado.php?id=151272

CATEGORIA

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

TEMPO

TOTAL

02:07:20.127

02:07:21.127

02:14:20.727

02:19:33.020

02:26:46.766

02:33:17.574

02:35:27.759

02:36:26.766

02:36:40.256

02:39:53.746

02:40:36.795

02:43:18.774

TRAIL MTB
00:41:34.467 01:25:45.660

00:43:44.273 01:23:36.854

00:41:34.420 01:32:46.307

00:49:12.993 01:30:20.027

00:51:40.102 01:35:06.664

00:49:13.927 01:44:03.647

02:37:11.314 -00:01:43.55

00:50:29.290 01:45:57.476

00:54:01.426 01:42:38.830

00:51:45.152 01:48:08.594

00:54:51.146 01:45:45.649

00:57:09.741 01:46:09.033
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Class NUMERO NOME

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

41

33

25

19

58

55

50

71

23

10

56

17

42

20

52

67

21

65

22

38

51

31

11

37

43

66

FABRICIO FERREIRA MARCELINO

PAULO ROBERTO SILVA CAMARA

FABIO PENTEADO

RODRIGO CESAR HARDER ESGAIB

MICHEL ADEMIR SILVA DOS SANTOS

RICARDO CURSINO

ANDRE LUIZ DOS SANTOS ARAUJO

HUMBERTO GRACIANO

FERNANDO JOSE CASSEMIRO

RAFAEL CASSEMIRO

MAICON ROBERT PANHAN

MARCEL BUDAES

JOSE CELSO GONCALVES

JUNIOR CHARLY FLORERO PEREIRA

RENAN DE ARAUJO ROSA

DENNIS JUNQUEIRA

MARIO GUILHERME HONORIO

MICHEL FERREIRA DA SILVA

NELSON ALVES DE LIMA FERREIRA

ALEXANDRE BUTTAZZI

FELIPE MACHADO CASAGRANDE

GABRIEL PEREIRA RIBEIRO

IGOR ALMEIDA

WILLIAM MINORU KATAYAMA

RODRIGO PERSICHETO LOPES

LUIS CONCEICAO MOTTA

GIOVANI DA SILVA CUSTODIO

GUSTAVO DE SANTIS

MAURICIO CURY COTI

localhost/polesportivo/relatorio_customizado.php?id=151272

CATEGORIA

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

TEMPO

TOTAL

02:44:12.245

02:44:14.153

02:44:28.582

02:45:11.757

02:45:41.210

02:46:53.155

02:47:51.266

02:49:16.614

02:51:03.934

02:51:04.199

02:51:06.058

02:52:56.618

02:55:20.916

02:58:29.143

03:00:16.268

03:06:08.856

03:06:29.877

03:08:02.914

03:12:13.069

03:13:42.687

03:13:52.182

03:14:14.266

03:14:27.117

03:18:53.426

03:21:01.429

03:21:22.354

03:22:30.763

03:28:02.875

03:30:10.315

TRAIL MTB
00:43:51.547 02:00:20.698

00:54:26.851 01:49:47.302

00:52:10.026 01:52:18.556

00:55:32.503 01:49:39.254

00:54:50.378 01:50:50.832

00:57:17.417 01:49:35.738

00:59:38.978 01:48:12.288

00:51:56.086 01:57:20.528

01:03:26.001 01:47:37.933

01:00:03.669 01:51:00.530

01:00:01.555 01:51:04.503

01:02:25.772 01:50:30.846

00:54:09.352 02:01:11.564

00:52:45.259 02:05:43.884

00:59:44.922 02:00:31.346

00:56:30.559 02:09:38.297

01:01:58.270 02:04:31.607

00:49:26.731 02:18:36.183

01:03:59.581 02:08:13.488

01:03:21.783 02:10:20.904

00:59:18.356 02:14:33.826

01:01:23.562 02:12:50.704

01:08:15.560 02:06:11.557

01:00:49.663 02:18:03.763

01:03:43.160 02:17:18.269

01:17:47.880 02:03:34.474

01:13:25.672 02:09:05.091

01:03:05.432 02:24:57.443

01:11:26.819 02:18:43.496
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Class NUMERO NOME

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

16

60

29

44

49

47

64

30

59

57

46

53

PEDRO HENRIQUE DE CARVALHO

VINICIUS DA SILVA SOARES

MATHEUS FELIX

MIQUEL PITARCH | MOCHOLI

RAFAEL BELO VIANNA VELLOSO

BRUNO DE BRITO ANTONIO

CAIE GUSTAVO MATHEUS PIRES DE

ALMEIDA

PAULO BEZERRA HEREBIA

PAULO JOSE TEIXEIRA

RENIE DA COSTAMONTEIRO

CARLOS HENRIQUE FERREIRA LIMA

FLAVIO PINTO DE OLIVEIRA

AURESON JALAN ALVES FRAGA

GABRIEL BARBOSA

localhost/polesportivo/relatorio_customizado.php?id=151272

CATEGORIA

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

DESAFIO ROCKY - GERAL
MASCULINO

TEMPO

TOTAL

03:32:13.829

03:36:04.387

03:36:45.839

03:37:31.686

03:43:03.328

03:43:05.518

03:45:44.607

03:46:42.064

03:53:58.277

04:03:54.546

04:09:42.569

04:45:11.331

05:21:05.997

05:23:11.986

TRAIL MTB
01:07:20.289 02:24:53.540

01:02:45.727 02:33:18.660

00:58:35.229 02:38:10.610

01:03:03.860 02:34:27.826

01:13:29.755 02:29:33.573

01:12:29.142 02:30:36.376

01:11:02.461 02:34:42.146

01:07:10.956 02:39:31.108

00:59:37.228 02:54:21.049

01:08:13.089 02:55:41.457

01:53:12.132 02:16:30.437

01:13:35.473 03:31:35.858

01:14:35.514 04:06:30.483

01:12:37.038 04:10:34.948
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